
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-1427 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Action Item

File created: In control:9/2/2015 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/8/2015 9/8/2015

Title: Change Order #2 to CH2M Hill for Regulatory Upgrades and Process Improvements Project
Engineering Services to the Appleton Water Treatment Facility in the amount of $13,500 and reducing
the contingency to $12,614.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CH2M HILL Change Order 2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

deniedUtilities Committee9/8/2015 1 Fail

Change Order #2 to CH2M Hill for Regulatory Upgrades and Process Improvements Project
Engineering Services to the Appleton Water Treatment Facility in the amount of $13,500 and
reducing the contingency to $12,614.

City of Appleton Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

